
                                Cuba City Middle School Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ****
        Team Team                                                                           Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                         Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================= ==  ============================ ======= =====
      1       1/2  4050  Natalie Heiar              8  East Dubuque                 12:12.8  6:48 
      2    1  1/9  4005  Chloe Sookochoff           7  Cuba City                    12:16.8  6:50 
      3    2  1/5  4074  Lexi Bomkamp               7  Riverdale                    12:32.4  6:58 
      4    3  1/15 4022  Colette Dunn               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:34.4  7:00 
      5    4  2/15 4023  Avalee Langreck            8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:36.1  7:01 
      6    5  3/15 4032  Iliana Zizis               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:53.0  7:10 
      7       1/3  4083  Mackenzie Knuckey          8  Southwestern/Benton MS       13:02.1  7:15 
      8       1/4  4069  Kendall Zeigler            8  Galena Middle School         13:06.3  7:17 
      9    6  2/9  4004  Payton Scharf              6  Cuba City                    13:07.1  7:18 
     10    7  2/5  4079  Hadlee Wilkinson           6  Riverdale                    13:08.5  7:19 
     11    8  4/15 4020  Bella Basting              8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:12.6  7:21 
     12    9  5/15 4025  Adalynn Pagenkopf          7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:13.2  7:21 
     13   10  6/15 4026  Autumn Pagenkopf           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:22.2  7:26 
     14   11  3/5  4075  Alexis Carter              7  Riverdale                    14:00.6  7:47 
     15   12  4/5  4076  Olivea Matthews            6  Riverdale                    14:13.2  7:54 
     16   13  3/9  3997  Avari Adams                7  Cuba City                    14:16.6  7:56 
     17   14  7/15 4024  Olive Lindsey              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:22.2  7:59 
     18       8/15 4028  Jessie Solberg-Kieler      8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:30.9  8:04 
     19       9/15 4019  Olivia Baker               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:37.3  8:08 
     20      10/15 4030  Avery Tupper               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:39.8  8:09 
     21      11/15 4021  Olivia Dosio               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:42.1  8:11 
     22      12/15 4027  Olivia Slusser             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:45.8  8:13 
     23   15  5/5  4078  Rose Schramm               7  Riverdale                    14:57.6  8:19 
     24   16  4/9  4002  Macy Mockler               7  Cuba City                    15:11.5  8:27 
     25       2/3  4082  Cora Droessler             7  Southwestern/Benton MS       15:28.6  8:36 
     26       2/2  4052  Daisy Metz                 7  East Dubuque                 15:36.5  8:41 
     27       3/3  4085  Lily Schreiber             6  Southwestern/Benton MS       15:45.1  8:46 
     28   17  5/9  4003  Jaylyn Sawyer              7  Cuba City                    16:13.7  9:01 
     29       2/4  4067  Eveilen Rijpma             6  Galena Middle School         16:56.2  9:25 
     30   18  6/9  4000  Maci Eversoll              8  Cuba City                    17:02.6  9:29 
     31      13/15 4031  Kora Turner                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:33.3  9:46 
     32      14/15 4018  Skyla Averkamp             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:43.1  9:51 
     33      15/15 4029  Tatum Tippett              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:53.2 10:30 
     34   19  7/9  3998  Olivia Coffey              8  Cuba City                    18:57.3 10:32 
     35       3/4  4066  Amairany Garcia-Hernandez  6  Galena Middle School         20:54.2 11:37 
     36       4/4  4065  Heather Bradbury           7  Galena Middle School         20:55.7 11:38 
     37       8/9  3999  Chrissy Droessler          7  Cuba City                    21:35.1 12:00 
     38       9/9  4001  Ashlyn Hermsen             7  Cuba City                    24:42.5 13:44 
    10/15/2024  8:51PM
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                                       Weather:  Sunny, 50° F



                                Cuba City Middle School Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                        **** Girls' Middle School 6th/7th Grade Results ****
        Teeam                                                                          Avg
  Place Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                         Time    Mile
  ===== ===== ====  ========================= ==  ============================ ======= =====
      1  1/9  4005  Chloe Sookochoff           7  Cuba City                    12:16.8  6:50 
      2  1/5  4074  Lexi Bomkamp               7  Riverdale                    12:32.4  6:58 
      3  1/15 4022  Colette Dunn               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:34.4  7:00 
      4  3/15 4032  Iliana Zizis               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:53.0  7:10 
      5  2/9  4004  Payton Scharf              6  Cuba City                    13:07.1  7:18 
      6  2/5  4079  Hadlee Wilkinson           6  Riverdale                    13:08.5  7:19 
      7  5/15 4025  Adalynn Pagenkopf          7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:13.2  7:21 
      8  6/15 4026  Autumn Pagenkopf           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:22.2  7:26 
      9  3/5  4075  Alexis Carter              7  Riverdale                    14:00.6  7:47 
     10  4/5  4076  Olivea Matthews            6  Riverdale                    14:13.2  7:54 
     11  3/9  3997  Avari Adams                7  Cuba City                    14:16.6  7:56 
     12  7/15 4024  Olive Lindsey              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:22.2  7:59 
     13  9/15 4019  Olivia Baker               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:37.3  8:08 
     14 10/15 4030  Avery Tupper               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:39.8  8:09 
     15 11/15 4021  Olivia Dosio               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:42.1  8:11 
     16 12/15 4027  Olivia Slusser             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:45.8  8:13 
     17  5/5  4078  Rose Schramm               7  Riverdale                    14:57.6  8:19 
     18  4/9  4002  Macy Mockler               7  Cuba City                    15:11.5  8:27 
     19  2/3  4082  Cora Droessler             7  Southwestern/Benton MS       15:28.6  8:36 
     20  2/2  4052  Daisy Metz                 7  East Dubuque                 15:36.5  8:41 
     21  3/3  4085  Lily Schreiber             6  Southwestern/Benton MS       15:45.1  8:46 
     22  5/9  4003  Jaylyn Sawyer              7  Cuba City                    16:13.7  9:01 
     23  2/4  4067  Eveilen Rijpma             6  Galena Middle School         16:56.2  9:25 
     24 14/15 4018  Skyla Averkamp             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:43.1  9:51 
     25 15/15 4029  Tatum Tippett              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:53.2 10:30 
     26  3/4  4066  Amairany Garcia-Hernandez  6  Galena Middle School         20:54.2 11:37 
     27  4/4  4065  Heather Bradbury           7  Galena Middle School         20:55.7 11:38 
     28  8/9  3999  Chrissy Droessler          7  Cuba City                    21:35.1 12:00 
     29  9/9  4001  Ashlyn Hermsen             7  Cuba City                    24:42.5 13:44 
    10/15/2024  8:51PM
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                                Cuba City Middle School Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                          **** Girls' Middle School 8th Grade Results ****
        Teeam                                                                          Avg
  Place Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                         Time    Mile
  ===== ===== ====  ========================= ==  ============================ ======= =====
      1  1/2  4050  Natalie Heiar              8  East Dubuque                 12:12.8  6:48 
      2  2/15 4023  Avalee Langreck            8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:36.1  7:01 
      3  1/3  4083  Mackenzie Knuckey          8  Southwestern/Benton MS       13:02.1  7:15 
      4  1/4  4069  Kendall Zeigler            8  Galena Middle School         13:06.3  7:17 
      5  4/15 4020  Bella Basting              8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:12.6  7:21 
      6  8/15 4028  Jessie Solberg-Kieler      8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:30.9  8:04 
      7  6/9  4000  Maci Eversoll              8  Cuba City                    17:02.6  9:29 
      8 13/15 4031  Kora Turner                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:33.3  9:46 
      9  7/9  3998  Olivia Coffey              8  Cuba City                    18:57.3 10:32 
    10/15/2024  8:51PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                Cuba City Middle School Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 15, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (12:53.9  64:29.3 0:38.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Colette Dunn               7 12:34.4
       2      4  Avalee Langreck            8 12:36.1
       3      5  Iliana Zizis               7 12:53.0
       4      8  Bella Basting              8 13:12.6
       5      9  Adalynn Pagenkopf          7 13:13.2
       6   ( 10) Autumn Pagenkopf           7 13:22.2
       7   ( 14) Olive Lindsey              6 14:22.2

       2.    47  Riverdale                                  (13:46.5  68:52.3 2:25.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lexi Bomkamp               7 12:32.4
       2      7  Hadlee Wilkinson           6 13:08.5
       3     11  Alexis Carter              7 14:00.6
       4     12  Olivea Matthews            6 14:13.2
       5     15  Rose Schramm               7 14:57.6

       3.    53  Cuba City                                  (14:13.2  71:05.7 3:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Chloe Sookochoff           7 12:16.8
       2      6  Payton Scharf              6 13:07.1
       3     13  Avari Adams                7 14:16.6
       4     16  Macy Mockler               7 15:11.5
       5     17  Jaylyn Sawyer              7 16:13.7
       6   ( 18) Maci Eversoll              8 17:02.6
       7   ( 19) Olivia Coffey              8 18:57.3


